	VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA  4.B RAZRED



	datum
	SIJEČANJ
	VELJAČA
	OŽUJAK
	TRAVANJ
	SVIBANJ
	LIPANJ

	1. 
	ZIMSKI PRAZNICI
	
	
	
	Praznik rada.
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	PROLJETNI PRAZNICI
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	Hrvatski jezik
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	POVIJEST-III.kon
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	Blagdan Tijelova.

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	POVIJEST-IV.kontr
	Moguće spajanje.

	9. 
	
	Hrvatski jezik
	Njemački jezik
	USKRSNI PONED.
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	Pov.lik. umjetnosti
	
	
	LJETNI PRAZNICI

	17. 
	
	
	
	Grafički dizajn
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	Odlazak maturanata.
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	Pov.lik. umjetnosti
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	Grafički dizajn
	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	
	
	Hrvatski jezik
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	Njemački jezik
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	
	
	Moguće spajanje zbog Praznika rada.
	
	

	31. 
	
	
	
	
	
	


